FETir

CDF Armes Anciennes

Date limite d'inscription 15 mai 2018

Edité le 15 mai 2018 & 21:44 - page 1 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2017/2018

704 Whitworth Réplique Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF =80

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
GOUNELLE Frédéric

DUCELLIER Mathieu

VERCRUYSSE Dominique

DECOMBLE Virginie
ZOBOUYAN Jacques
RISCH Noél

COLLOT Sylvie

CHAMBONNIER Jacques

CARTIERRE Marc
VALENTINI Robert

HUCHELMANN Guy

DACHER Jean-Claude

ZIELINSKI Daniel

NICOTRA Armand

MEYER Jonathan

MOELO Maéva

CHEMIN Alain

VIGOUREUX David

BARBAULT Frédéric

D'HERVE Emilien

DEPETRIS André

MARTHON Martial

CAMOIN Yves

AMANN Hervé

ETRILLARD Frédéric

MAYNARD Robert

Association / Ligue

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T.A. BARASSE
PROVENCE

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.T. AYGUES
PROVENCE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

A.C. SOUPPES-LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

S.T.A. BARASSE
PROVENCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

10,0
10,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0

Séries
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 80
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 10,0
9,0 80
10,0 10,0
9,0 80

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

9,0

9,0
0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

Total

97,0

97,0

97,0

97,0

97,0

96,0

96,0

96,0

96,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

94,0

94,0

94,0

94,0

94,0

94,0

94,0

93,0

93,0

93,0



FETir

CDF Armes Anciennes

Date limite d'inscription 15 mai 2018

Edité le 15 mai 2018 & 21:44 - page 2 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2017/2018

704 Whitworth Réplique Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF =80

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
KEUSCH Jean-Claude

CARON Dominique
VIGOUREUX Sarah
DIOT Dominique
PEYRILLAUD Franck
HUART Michel

BOUIN Jean-Pierre
CARTIERRE Charles
MENAGE Alain
GRANJUX Gilles
BEGUIN Marie-José
BEGUIN Gérard
TISSIER Véronique
HOSSANN Frédéric
TERPOORTER Cédric
VEIL Guillaume
KINDER Dominique
COLLAY Jacky
RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre
MERAT Bernard
MAIRE Marie-Cécile
ODIN Jean-Christophe
DESMAREST Denis
CAUDRELIER Dominique
JARFAUT Antoine

ROUSSEL Jean-Jacques

Association / Ligue

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

L'AVENIR D'ONNAING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES
POITOU-CHARENTES

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LAFRONTIERE
LORRAINE

S.T. LAFRONTIERE
LORRAINE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. LE BLASON
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S. OYONNAXIENNE
LYONNAIS

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

PIONNIERS BRESSANS
LYONNAIS

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0

Séries
10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
90 90
10,0 9,0
90 9,0
10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
90 90
10,0 9,0
90 9,0
10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
90 90
10,0 9,0
90 90
10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
9,0 80
90 9,0
9,0 9,0
90 9,0
90 90
9,0 9,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

Total
93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0
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Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2017/2018

704 Whitworth Réplique Seniors 1

Quota CDF =80

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Nom / Prénom
GUILHOT Sébastien

DACHER Dominique
COLLOT Bernard
BIDET Jean-Marc
FOURRIER Patrick
SIMON Alain
MARCADAL Dominique
BESLIER Daniel
GATT Augustin
D'HERVE Thierry
COUTURIER André
BABILLE Pascal
HAMEL Bernard
BOURRELLY Bernard
LANDRIE Nicolas
JASIEWICZ Lucien
CHARLES Philippe
BERTHOD Gabriel
PETER Andréas
MARTIN Didier
THOMES Roland
DEDRYVER Fabrice
RENAUDIN Laurent
BAILLY Bernard
LEGRAND Franck

UGOLINI Jean-Louis

Association / Ligue

C.T.S.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. DU LAURAGAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

S.T.H.
PROVENCE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

S.T. WISSEMBOURG
ALSACE

AS.J.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
9,0
8,0

Séries
10,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
9,0 80
90 9,0
90 80
9,0 9,0
9,0 80
90 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
9,0 80
90 9,0
90 80
10,0 10,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
9,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
9,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
9,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

Total

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

88,0



FETir

CDF Armes Anciennes

Date limite d'inscription 15 mai 2018

Edité le 15 mai 2018 & 21:44 - page 4 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2017/2018

704 Whitworth Réplique Seniors 1 | Quota CDF =80 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
|:| 79 DEHLINGER Alain S.TH. 100 90 90 90 90 90 88,0
PROVENCE 90 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 80 SCOCCIMARRO Alexandre AS.J.-TIR 100 100 100 90 90 9,0 87,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 90 80 70 60 0 0 Limite Quota
|:| 81 BARTOLISI Gennaro S.T. LE BLASON 100 100 100 90 90 80 87,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 80 80 80 70 0 0
|:| 82 GUERRA Jean-Claude S.TH. 100 100 100 90 90 80 87,0
PROVENCE 80 80 80 70 0 0
|:| 83 JULES Vincent S.T.F. 100 100 90 90 90 90 87,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 80 80 80 70 0 0
|:| 84 GARLATTI Dominique CARABINE BIGOUDENNE 100 100 90 90 90 90 87,0
BRETAGNE 80 80 80 70 0 0
|:| 85 LEFEVRE Francis S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON 100 100 90 90 90 90 87,0
CHAMPAGNE 80 80 80 70 0 0
|:| 86 DEWILDE Christophe INSEPARABLES SILLERY 100 100 90 90 90 80 87,0
CHAMPAGNE 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 87 SUC Frédéric S.T. DU LAURAGAIS 100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 90 80 80 70 0 0
|:| 88 BERGERE Christophe T.S. DE LA RADE 100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
BRETAGNE 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 89 PARRA Thierry T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
COTE D'AZUR 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 90 MARECHAL Jean-Yves CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 91 LEFEVRE Thomas C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
PICARDIE 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 92 HENDRICK Luc S.T. DU LAURAGAIS 100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 93 GLOECKLER Roland ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 90 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
ALSACE 90 90 80 70 0 0
|:| 94 MALARDOT Pascal AS.C.V. 10,0 100 10,0 90 90 80 86,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 80 80 70 70 0 0
|:| 95 PASTOR Kurt-Werner TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10,0 100 90 90 9,0 90 86,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 80 80 70 70 0 0
|:| 96 LEFEVRE Gilles C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 100 100 90 90 90 90 86,0
PICARDIE 80 80 70 70 0 0
|:| 97 CANTILLON Jean-Paul L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 100 90 90 90 90 90 86,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 90 80 80 60 0 0
|:| 98 VARET Serge C.T. LAFALAISE 90 90 90 90 90 90 86,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 99 AUBERGER Robert AST TREIGNATOISE 10,0 100 10,0 90 80 80 85,0
AUVERGNE 80 80 70 70 0 0
|:| 100 BENITAH Arthur T.N. VERSAILLES 100 90 90 90 90 90 85,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 80 80 70 70 0 0
|:| 101 TRAINEAU Pascal A.S.T. DURTALOIS 100 90 90 90 80 80 85,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 80 80 80 80 0 0
|:| 102 GASTON Christian TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX 100 100 90 90 90 80 83,0
BRETAGNE 80 70 70 60 0 0
|:| 103 DERBIAS Jean-Louis S.T.A. CUSSET 10,0 100 90 90 80 80 83,0
AUVERGNE 80 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 104 BONNAL André A.S. TIR ROISSY 100 90 90 90 90 80 83,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 80 70 70 70 0 0



FETir

CDF Armes Anciennes

Date limite d'inscription 15 mai 2018

Edité le 15 mai 2018 & 21:44 - page 5 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2017/2018

704 Whitworth Réplique Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF =80

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Nom / Prénom
WUCHER Camille

DELAGARDE Philippe
FORRE David
GOUNELLE Michel
LEGENER Jean
RAVAUD Philippe
L'HEREEC Cédric
LIIRI Yannis
TRICOCHE Vincent
URBAIN Robert
HANEN Régis
GOMES José-Pedro
THUEL Alain

GIUSTI Gilbert
DOMINGUEZ Sandrine
FRANCE Gérald
GUILLARD Jean-Marie
CHAPPRON Frédéric
DELESTRET Denis
JEANMOUGIN André
VALCQ Jean-Michel
DAUZON Lionel
LAMARQUE Christian
CLOUPEAU Arnaud
UNTZ Emmanuel

MAIRE Denis

Association / Ligue

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LAON
PICARDIE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX
BRETAGNE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. DU LAURAGAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

L'UNION DE REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LE BLASON
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STE DE TIR DE LURE
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T.N. TOURCOING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

S.T. VENAREY LAUMES
BOURGOGNE

S.T. MARCKOLSHEIM
ALSACE

STE DE TIR DE LURE
FRANCHE-COMTE

10,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
10,0
7,0

9,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
6,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
8,0
10,0
7,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
8,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
9,0
6,0
9,0
6,0
10,0
5,0

Séries
9,0 90
70 7,0
90 9,0
70 7,0
90 9,0
70 60
9,0 9,0
70 60
10,0 10,0
50 40
90 9,0
70 7,0
9,0 80
70 7,0
90 80
70 7,0
9,0 9,0
70 50
9,0 80
70 60
90 9,0
70 60
90 9,0
70 60
8,0 8,0
70 60
90 80
60 6,0
90 7,0
70 7,0
9,0 80
70 7,0
80 80
70 60
80 80
70 60
8,0 8,0
70 60
90 80
70 50
80 80
70 60
9,0 9,0
7,0 0
90 80
50 40
80 80
60 50
8,0 8,0
60 6,0
90 80
50 50

8,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0
0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

7,0
0

Total

83,0

83,0

82,0

82,0

81,0

81,0

81,0

81,0

80,0

80,0

80,0

79,0

79,0

78,0

78,0

78,0

78,0

77,0

77,0

76,0

76,0

74,0

74,0

74,0

74,0

73,0
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Liste des Inscriptions
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704 Whitworth Réplique Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF =80

Place

[] 181
[] 182
[] 133
[] 134
[] 185
[] 136
[] 187
[] 138
[] 189
[] 140
[] 141
[] 142
[] 143
[] 144
[] 145
[] 146
[] 147
[] 148
[] 149
[] 150
[] 151
[] 152
[] 153
[] 154
[] 155
[] 156

Nom / Prénom
LORTET Jean-Marc

BRUYERE Hugues
SAUCE Christian
GERBEAU Francois
PERRENOQOUD Philippe
TAILLEFERT Stéphane
GIROST Laurent
JEAN Philippe
HAMANDJIAN Laurent
OLLIER Jean-Luc

LE BORGNE Jacky
MARTINANT Yvon

BONNAFOUS Alain

DELGRANGE Jean-Jacques

GERBEAU Bernard
HENRIET Loic
MARCHAND Patrick
LAGRUE Patrice
BARRAUD Alain
PICOT Serge
BARRAUD Annick
KESSLER Jean
BERNARD Olivier
ULMER Gilbert
CLEMENT André

CHARMET Jean-Marc

Association / Ligue

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. AUTUNOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

CLUB DE TIR CARABINE
FRANCHE-COMTE

ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

L'IMPACT RETHEL
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. CENTRE BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE

T.S. VICHY
AUVERGNE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

L'IMPACT RETHEL
CHAMPAGNE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

S.T. AUTUNOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LAON
PICARDIE

S.T. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

L'OEILLETON CERIZEEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

10,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

10,0
7,0

8,0
6,0

9,0
7,0

10,0
6,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
5,0

7,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
5,0

10,0
5,0

10,0
5,0

9,0
4,0

9,0
4,0

8,0
3,0

7,0
3,0

6,0
1,0
8,0
5,0

5,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
6,0

8,0
7,0

8,0
5,0

9,0
5,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
5,0

7,0
6,0

8,0
5,0

8,0
5,0

9,0

8,0
3,0

7,0
3,0

9,0

8,0
1,0

7,0
2,0

6,0
1,0

7,0

5,0

Séries
8,0 8,0
60 50
90 7,0
60 60
80 80
50 50
8,0 8,0
50 50
80 80
50 40
80 80
60 60
8,0 8,0
6,0 0
80 7,0
50 3,0
80 80
3,0 0
8,0 8,0
50 4,0
80 60
40 4,0
80 80

0 0
70 60
50 4,0
70 7,0
50 50
70 7,0
40 3,0
70 7,0
40 40
90 9,0

0 0
80 7,0
2,0 0
6,0 6,0
30 20
60 50

0 0
70 60

0 0
60 50
20 1,0
50 4,0

0 0
6,0 0

0 0
20 20

0 0

0 0

0 0

8,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

6,0

8,0

6,0

6,0

8,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

8,0

6,0

6,0

4,0

5,0

Ey
[=)

OO0 OO oo o«'go

7,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

6,0

7,0

6,0

6,0

8,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

5,0

8,0

6,0

5,0

4,0

3,0

4,0

-
k=)

OO0 OO oo o

Total
73,0

72,0

71,0

71,0

70,0

70,0

69,0

66,0

65,0

65,0

63,0

63,0

62,0

62,0

61,0

60,0

58,0

55,0

51,0

41,0

41,0

41,0

26,0

21,0

14,0

5,0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
|:| 157 ESCOUBEYROU Stéphane GIRONDINS TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AQUITAINE 0 0 0 0 0 0
|:| 158 BILLARD Frédéric S.T. MICHELOISE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 0 0 0 0 0 0

-- Fin --



